

## **2024 Vendor Application**

Event Date: Saturday, April 20, 2024 (12pm & 7pm)

Location: Crown Center Ballroom

Due: No later than Friday, February 2, 2024

## One-time fee for one show or both shows. ○ Performing Group 10x10→ \$50.00 12pm 7pm Both

Please select vendor type/space below (and circle show time(s)):

e renorming group toxio > \$30.00	±2pm	, biii	Dotti
○ Non-Performing Group 10x10 → \$250.00	12pm	7pm	Both
○ Performing Group 10x20 → \$90.00	12pm	7pm	Both
○ Non-Performing Group 10x20→ \$450.00	12pm	7pm	Both

Name of Contact:	
Name of Contact:	
Contact Phone Number:	
Contact Email:	
Type of Items Sold and/or Purpose of Vendor Space:	

or

NO

## Payment Method (please select below):

Do you require electricity?

Check Enclosed (payable to "Child Advocacy Center")

Name as you want it to appear in printed materials:

Bill Credit Card (complete additional information below)

YES

Credit Card Number:	Expiration Date:
Billing Address Zip Code:	3-digit Security Code:
Signature:	Date:

<sup>\*</sup>Tables and chairs will be provided.

<sup>\*</sup>Receipt of Vendor Application by **Friday, February 2, 2024** ensures inclusion on printed materials. Registered vendors will be listed on CAC website, mentioned at the event, and printed in the event program. For more information, contact Karen Tisdale at 252.258.8151 / <u>CACLipSync@gmail.com</u>

<sup>\*</sup>Return Vendor Application form by email to <a href="mailto:car.com">CACLipSync@gmail.com</a> or by mail to: Child Advocacy Center, Post Office Box 488, Fayetteville, NC 28302

<sup>\*</sup>Child Advocacy Center is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Tax ID#: 56-2161682. Financial information about this organization and a copy of its license are available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch at 919.807.2214 or 888.830.4989 for NC Residents. The license is not an endorsement by the State.